DATE
Tue., Aug. 19

Wed., Aug. 20
Thur., Aug. 21
Mon., Aug. 25
Tue., Aug. 26
Thur., Aug. 28
Tue., Sept. 2
Mon., Sept. 8
Tue., Sept. 9
Thur., Sept. 11
Mon., Sept. 15
Tue., Sept. 16
Wed., Sept. 17
Thur., Sept. 18
Mon., Sept. 22
Tue., Sept. 23
Wed., Sept. 24
Thur., Sept. 25
Tue., Sept. 30
Thu., Oct. 2

Sat., Oct. 4

MARTINS FERRY JUNIOR HIGH
VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE

2025

TEAM PLACE TIME
Barnesville Martins Ferry 5:30 PM
Harding Middle School Martins Ferry 5:30 PM
St. Clairsville Martins Ferry 5:30 PM
Union Local Union Local 5:30 PM
Harrison Central Harrison Central 5:30 PM
Bellaire + Bellaire 5:30 PM
Shadyside Shadyside 5:30 PM
Cambridge + Cambridge 5:30 PM
Buckeye Local Martins Ferry 5:30 PM
St. Clairsville St. Clairsville 5:30 PM
Union Local Martins Ferry 5:30 PM
Harding Middle School + Harding 5:00 PM
River Martins Ferry 6:00 PM
Bellaire Martins Ferry 5:30 PM
Barnesville + Barnesville 5:30 PM
Shadyside Martins Ferry 5:30 PM
Buckeye Local + Buckeye Local 5:30 PM
Cambridge Martins Ferry 5:30 PM
Harrison Central Martins Ferry 5:30 PM
River River 6:00 PM
Buckeye 8 Tournament TBA TBA

+ Games Are Played In Middle School Gyms




